
Perry Band Olympics 2025
Urbandale (Class I) - 93 Entries

Time Center Grade Entry Student(s) Entered As
8:00 10 11-12 Like Duet A Marroquin/Perez Woodwind Duet

8:06 7 11-12 Trumpet Solo A Leonard-Newton, Asa Trumpet solo

8:06 11 9-10 Tuba Solo A Fischer, Blake Tuba solo

8:12 2 11-12 Snare Drum Solo A McAndrew, Grayson Snare Drum solo

8:12 6 9-10 Trumpet Solo A Brockman, Elsa Trumpet solo

8:18 8 9-10 Trombone Solo A Clingan, Hope Trombone solo

8:18 10 11-12 Like Duet B Miley/Ryn Tuba Duet

8:18 16 9-10 Tenor Saxophone Solo A Slack, Keaton Tenor Saxophone solo

8:24 8 9-10 Trombone Solo B Lewis, Emmett Trombone solo

8:24 16 9-10 Tenor Saxophone Solo B Poschner, Auden Tenor Saxophone solo

8:30 9 11-12 Small Ensemble A Dix/Leiran/Little/Nelson/Vanderleest Woodwind Quintet

8:36 6 9-10 Trumpet Solo B Czarnecki, Abigail Trumpet solo

8:36 11 9-10 Tuba Solo B Wilstrom, Kenson Tuba solo

8:42 17 11-12 Tenor Saxophone Solo A Reece, Sophia Tenor Saxophone solo

8:48 6 9-10 Trumpet Solo C Gonzalez, Paula Trumpet solo

8:48 8 9-10 Trombone Solo C Black, Riley Trombone solo

8:54 3 9-10 Percussion Ensemble A 7 Members (Percussion Ensemble) Percussion Ensemble

9:00 14 9-10 Flute Solo A Williams, Harper Flute solo

9:18 11 9-10 Tuba Solo C Johnson, Maverick Tuba solo

9:18 16 9-10 Tenor Saxophone Solo C Hunter, Evan Tenor Saxophone solo

9:30 8 9-10 Trombone Solo D Marchese, Pax Trombone solo

9:30 9 11-12 Euphonium Solo A Gage, Ian Euphonium solo

9:30 16 9-10 Tenor Saxophone Solo D Margadant, Lucus Tenor Saxophone solo

9:36 10 11-12 Like Duet C Hong/Russell Woodwind Duet

9:42 8 9-10 Trombone Solo E Martinez Morales, Janice Trombone solo

10:06 5 11-12 Mallet Solo A Choudhury, Amal Mallet solo

10:06 7 11-12 Trumpet Solo B Webber, Sev Trumpet solo

10:12 1 9-10 Mallet Solo A Smith, Evie Mallet solo

10:24 3 9-10 Timpani Solo A Huber, Levi Timpani solo

10:24 6 9-10 Trumpet Solo D Weir, Austin Trumpet solo

10:24 11 9-10 Horn Solo A Thompson, Lily Horn solo

10:30 11 9-10 Horn Solo B Brimeyer, Malley Horn solo

10:36 7 11-12 Trumpet Solo C Baitinger, Jack Trumpet solo

10:42 4 11-12 Unlike WW Duet A Dix/Little Woodwind Duet

10:42 7 11-12 Trumpet Solo D Conrey, Theron Trumpet solo

10:48 4 11-12 Unlike WW Duet B Hong/Molis Woodwind Duet

10:48 5 11-12 Mallet Solo B Venteicher, Gwendalyn Mallet solo

10:48 7 11-12 Trumpet Solo E Dante, Meredith Trumpet solo

10:48 14 9-10 Flute Solo B Russell, Annabelle Flute solo

10:54 10 9-10 Bassoon Solo A Lovun, Ashley Bassoon solo

11:00 1 9-10 Mallet Solo B Monson, Charlotte Mallet solo

11:12 12 9-10 Clarinet Solo A McAndrew, Jase Clarinet solo

11:12 15 11-12 Flute Solo A Little, Caleb Flute solo

11:12 16 9-10 Alto Saxophone Solo A Russell, Gabel Alto Saxophone solo

11:18 7 11-12 Trumpet Solo F Brightwell, Reese Trumpet solo

11:24 5 11-12 Mallet Solo C Guild, Ethan Mallet solo

11:24 10 9-10 Oboe Solo A Molis, Ashley Oboe solo

11:30 14 9-10 Flute Solo C Jarrett, Brooke Flute solo



Perry Band Olympics 2025
Urbandale (Class I) - 93 Entries

Time Center Grade Entry Student(s) Entered As
11:36 11 11-12 Horn Solo A Leiran, Aiden Horn solo

11:36 13 11-12 Clarinet Solo A Purcell, Lillie Clarinet solo

11:36 14 9-10 Flute Solo D Tekippe, Natalie Flute solo

11:42 5 11-12 Unlike Duet A Dix/Little Mixed Duet

11:42 13 11-12 Clarinet Solo B Frakes, Joceyln Clarinet solo

11:48 10 9-10 Small Ensemble A Allana/Ella/Keaton/Logan Saxophone Quartet

11:48 13 11-12 Clarinet Solo C Vanderleest, Keira Clarinet solo

11:54 6 9-10 Trumpet Solo E Hofpar, Henry Trumpet solo

11:54 9 11-12 Trombone Solo A Veeder, Sam Trombone solo

1:00 7 11-12 Trumpet Solo G Schumacher, Kate Trumpet solo

1:06 2 9-10 Snare Drum Solo A Malaney, Will Snare Drum solo

1:06 6 9-10 Trumpet Solo F Burnic, Melina Trumpet solo

1:12 8 9-10 Euphonium Solo A Leiran, Parker Euphonium solo

1:12 15 11-12 Flute Solo B Ware, Matilda Flute solo

1:18 3 11-12 Percussion Ensemble A 6 Members (Percussion Ensemble) Percussion Ensemble

1:24 4 11-12 Large Ensemble A 7 Members (Clarinet Choir) Clarinet Choir

1:24 9 11-12 Trombone Solo B Lien-Schwartz, Carter Trombone solo

1:30 1 9-10 Mallet Solo C Preston, Molis Mallet solo

1:36 5 11-12 Unlike Duet B Dix/Leiran Mixed Duet

1:36 8 9-10 Euphonium Solo B Adams-Brown, Elijah Euphonium solo

1:42 15 11-12 Flute Solo C Wortock, Hallie Flute solo

1:48 8 9-10 Euphonium Solo C Versteeg, Joe Euphonium solo

1:54 11 11-12 Horn Solo B McLaren, Ailie Horn solo

2:06 10 11-12 Bassoon Solo A Dix, Oscar Bassoon solo

2:12 9 11-12 Trombone Solo C Shawda, Evelyn Trombone solo

2:18 12 9-10 Clarinet Solo B Schmidt, Liberty Clarinet solo

2:30 11 11-12 Tuba Solo A Saylor, Ryn Tuba solo

2:36 8 9-10 Euphonium Solo D Moehlis, Ollie Euphonium solo

2:42 1 9-10 Misc. Percussion Solo A Bunce, Jack Marching Tenor Solo

2:42 10 11-12 English Horn Solo A Little, Rhys English Horn solo

2:48 13 11-12 Clarinet Solo D Gyure, Lilian Clarinet solo

2:54 4 9-10 Unlike WW Duet A Jarrett/Swanson Woodwind Duet

3:00 6 9-10 Trumpet Solo G Fees, Carter Trumpet solo

3:00 8 9-10 Euphonium Solo E Alderman, Grant Euphonium solo

3:00 10 11-12 Oboe Solo A Nelson, Carys Oboe solo

3:06 6 9-10 Trumpet Solo H Bethards, Rylan Trumpet solo

3:06 9 11-12 Trombone Solo D Juliano, Floramaria Trombone solo

3:12 4 9-10 Unlike WW Duet B Lovun/Mawi Woodwind Duet

3:12 8 9-10 Euphonium Solo F Soper, Kallie Euphonium solo

3:12 11 11-12 Tuba Solo B Seliquini, Miley Tuba solo

3:24 4 9-10 Unlike WW Duet C Bennett/Slack Woodwind Duet

3:36 4 9-10 Unlike WW Duet D Brannen/Juliano Woodwind Duet

3:36 16 9-10 Alto Saxophone Solo B Augspurger, Logan Alto Saxophone solo

3:42 9 11-12 Trombone Solo E Van Haecke, Emmett Trombone solo

3:42 10 11-12 Oboe Solo B Little, Rhys Oboe solo



Perry Band Olympics 2025
Urbandale Accompanist: Matthew Soeghay

Time Center Grade Entry Student(s) Entered As
8:06 7 11-12 Trumpet Solo A Leonard-Newton, Asa Trumpet solo

10:30 11 9-10 Horn Solo B Brimeyer, Malley Horn solo

2:06 10 11-12 Bassoon Solo A Dix, Oscar Bassoon solo

2:42 10 11-12 English Horn Solo A Little, Rhys English Horn solo

3:00 10 11-12 Oboe Solo A Nelson, Carys Oboe solo

3:42 10 11-12 Oboe Solo B Little, Rhys Oboe solo



Perry Band Olympics 2025
Urbandale Accompanist: Anne Stein

Time Center Grade Entry Student(s) Entered As
11:12 15 11-12 Flute Solo A Little, Caleb Flute solo

11:42 5 11-12 Unlike Duet A Dix/Little Mixed Duet



Perry Band Olympics 2025
Urbandale Accompanist: Holly Russell

Time Center Grade Entry Student(s) Entered As
10:48 14 9-10 Flute Solo B Russell, Annabelle Flute solo



Perry Band Olympics 2025
Urbandale Accompanist: Kristen Sullivan

Time Center Grade Entry Student(s) Entered As
11:24 10 9-10 Oboe Solo A Molis, Ashley Oboe solo

11:36 11 11-12 Horn Solo A Leiran, Aiden Horn solo

11:54 6 9-10 Trumpet Solo E Hofpar, Henry Trumpet solo

1:12 8 9-10 Euphonium Solo A Leiran, Parker Euphonium solo

2:30 11 11-12 Tuba Solo A Saylor, Ryn Tuba solo



Perry Band Olympics 2025
Urbandale Accompanist: Kim Field

Time Center Grade Entry Student(s) Entered As
9:30 9 11-12 Euphonium Solo A Gage, Ian Euphonium solo

10:24 11 9-10 Horn Solo A Thompson, Lily Horn solo

11:12 12 9-10 Clarinet Solo A McAndrew, Jase Clarinet solo

11:36 13 11-12 Clarinet Solo A Purcell, Lillie Clarinet solo

11:42 13 11-12 Clarinet Solo B Frakes, Joceyln Clarinet solo

11:48 13 11-12 Clarinet Solo C Vanderleest, Keira Clarinet solo

1:36 8 9-10 Euphonium Solo B Adams-Brown, Elijah Euphonium solo

1:54 11 11-12 Horn Solo B McLaren, Ailie Horn solo

2:18 12 9-10 Clarinet Solo B Schmidt, Liberty Clarinet solo

2:48 13 11-12 Clarinet Solo D Gyure, Lilian Clarinet solo

3:00 8 9-10 Euphonium Solo E Alderman, Grant Euphonium solo

3:12 8 9-10 Euphonium Solo F Soper, Kallie Euphonium solo



Perry Band Olympics 2025
Urbandale Accompanist: Bethany Schultz

Time Center Grade Entry Student(s) Entered As
8:12 6 9-10 Trumpet Solo A Brockman, Elsa Trumpet solo

8:24 16 9-10 Tenor Saxophone Solo B Poschner, Auden Tenor Saxophone solo

8:36 6 9-10 Trumpet Solo B Czarnecki, Abigail Trumpet solo

8:48 6 9-10 Trumpet Solo C Gonzalez, Paula Trumpet solo

9:00 14 9-10 Flute Solo A Williams, Harper Flute solo

9:18 16 9-10 Tenor Saxophone Solo C Hunter, Evan Tenor Saxophone solo

9:30 16 9-10 Tenor Saxophone Solo D Margadant, Lucus Tenor Saxophone solo

9:42 8 9-10 Trombone Solo E Martinez Morales, Janice Trombone solo

10:06 7 11-12 Trumpet Solo B Webber, Sev Trumpet solo

10:24 6 9-10 Trumpet Solo D Weir, Austin Trumpet solo

10:36 7 11-12 Trumpet Solo C Baitinger, Jack Trumpet solo

10:42 7 11-12 Trumpet Solo D Conrey, Theron Trumpet solo

10:54 10 9-10 Bassoon Solo A Lovun, Ashley Bassoon solo

11:12 16 9-10 Alto Saxophone Solo A Russell, Gabel Alto Saxophone solo

11:30 14 9-10 Flute Solo C Jarrett, Brooke Flute solo

11:36 14 9-10 Flute Solo D Tekippe, Natalie Flute solo

11:54 9 11-12 Trombone Solo A Veeder, Sam Trombone solo

1:00 7 11-12 Trumpet Solo G Schumacher, Kate Trumpet solo

1:12 15 11-12 Flute Solo B Ware, Matilda Flute solo

1:24 9 11-12 Trombone Solo B Lien-Schwartz, Carter Trombone solo

1:42 15 11-12 Flute Solo C Wortock, Hallie Flute solo

2:36 8 9-10 Euphonium Solo D Moehlis, Ollie Euphonium solo

3:06 6 9-10 Trumpet Solo H Bethards, Rylan Trumpet solo

3:36 16 9-10 Alto Saxophone Solo B Augspurger, Logan Alto Saxophone solo



Perry Band Olympics 2025
Urbandale Accompanist: Mrs. Juliano

Time Center Grade Entry Student(s) Entered As
3:06 9 11-12 Trombone Solo D Juliano, Floramaria Trombone solo



Perry Band Olympics 2025
Urbandale Accompanist: Kim Ward

Time Center Grade Entry Student(s) Entered As
8:06 11 9-10 Tuba Solo A Fischer, Blake Tuba solo

8:18 8 9-10 Trombone Solo A Clingan, Hope Trombone solo

8:24 8 9-10 Trombone Solo B Lewis, Emmett Trombone solo

8:36 11 9-10 Tuba Solo B Wilstrom, Kenson Tuba solo

8:48 8 9-10 Trombone Solo C Black, Riley Trombone solo

9:18 11 9-10 Tuba Solo C Johnson, Maverick Tuba solo

9:30 8 9-10 Trombone Solo D Marchese, Pax Trombone solo

10:48 7 11-12 Trumpet Solo E Dante, Meredith Trumpet solo

11:18 7 11-12 Trumpet Solo F Brightwell, Reese Trumpet solo

1:06 6 9-10 Trumpet Solo F Burnic, Melina Trumpet solo

1:48 8 9-10 Euphonium Solo C Versteeg, Joe Euphonium solo

2:12 9 11-12 Trombone Solo C Shawda, Evelyn Trombone solo

3:00 6 9-10 Trumpet Solo G Fees, Carter Trumpet solo

3:12 11 11-12 Tuba Solo B Seliquini, Miley Tuba solo

3:42 9 11-12 Trombone Solo E Van Haecke, Emmett Trombone solo


